AJOK-karsintakoe 03.10.2015 osalistuvat koirat ja tuomarit
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29.08.
03.09.
10.09.
11.09.
13.09.
15.09.
19.09.
21.09.
22.09.
24.09.
26.09.

Muurivuoren Silja
Jokirinteen Rami
Kuusitarhan Milla
Karkelon Asta
Karkelon Saka
Tivakan Tumma
Tarppastikun Tino
Katysmaen Ella
Seikkapuun Viivi
Nette’s Leo
Tarppastikun Fiinu

29708/09
47183/07
41891/10
44500/08
42163/09
36377/08
25114/05
26570/09
44948/08
46094/11
29950/04

Keijo Rasanen

Heikki ja Timo Muurinen
Rauno Elo

Olli-Pekka Uusitalo
Tarmo Eskola

Janne Wirkkala

Jouko Tolvanen

Kari Berg

Matti Keppola

Henrik Toivonen

Nina ja Jesse Tolvanen

Harjoittelijat Sami Sorvola, Tero Hakanpaa, Jenna Tolvanen

kokoontuminen klo 05:00 Auran Keitaalle

Eino Koskinen Risto Naukkarinen

Heikki Sikila Jaakko Vehmanen
Esa Ojanen llpo Mikkola
Esko Koskinen Petri Yl6nen

Ville-Veikko Haveri Pekka Oksanen

Kari Rokka Jukka Vesander
Sini Tolvanen Unto Tolvanen
Olavi Sillanpaa Matti Kiuttu
Hannu Nolvi Jukka Viherlaakso
Juha Rask Lassi Suominen
Viljo Jokela Mauri Sivula



